Integrated Multi-Point Analyzer
USES:
• High & Low Voltage Testing of Up to
72 Points in Less Than 1 Second
• Production Testing of Medical Device
Cables, Leads, Feedthroughs and
Other Components
• Testing of Assemblies Comprised of

800191 Spares Kit: QF4
800192 Calibration Verification Tool
Ordering Information
P/N 030143/A1
Fusion
Fusion Model # Points V AC V DC
QF1 -036 36 2500 --
 -072 72 2500 --
QF2 -036 36 -- 2500
 -072 72 -- 2500
QF3 -036 36 2500 2500
 -072 72 2500 2500
QF4 -036 36 3500 3000
 -072 72 3500 3000
Parameter Range Accuracy Resolution
QF4 Voltage 50 – 3500V AC ±(1% + 5V) 1V
QF1, QF3 Voltage 50 – 2500V AC ±(1% + 5V) 1V
Total & Real Current 1µA – 25mA ±3% 1µA
Dwell Time 500ms – 600s ±(1% + 50ms) 10ms
Ramp Time 0s – 100s ±25% 10ms
Fall Time 0s – 100s ±25% 10ms
Discharge Time 0s – 1200s ±(1% + 50ms) 100ms
Parameter Range Accuracy Resolution
QF4 Voltage 50 – 3000V DC ±(1% + 5V) 1V
QF2, QF3 Voltage 50 – 2500V DC ±(1% + 5V) 1V
Current 1nA – 3mA ±3% 1nA
Dwell Time 100ms – 600s ±(1% + 50ms) 10ms
Ramp Time 0s – 100s ±(1% + 50ms) 10ms
Fall Time 0s – 100s ±(1% + 50ms) 10ms
Discharge Time 0s – 1200s ±(1% + 50ms) 100ms
1M – 49MΩ ±3% 1MΩ
50M – 499MΩ ±5% 1MΩ
500M – 1.999GΩ ±10% 1MΩ
Insulation
Resistance
2G – 100GΩ ±20% 1MΩ
Range Accuracy Resolution Max Current
0.000 – 9.999Ω ±(1% + 50mΩ) 1mΩ 100mA
10.00 – 39.99Ω ±(1% + 50mΩ) 10mΩ 100mA
40.00 – 99.99Ω ±1% 10mΩ 1mA
100.0 – 399.9Ω ±1% 100mΩ 1mA
400.0 – 999.9Ω ±1% 100mΩ 1mA
1.000k – 3.999kΩ ±1% 1Ω 1mA
4.000k – 9.999kΩ ±1% 1Ω 100µA
10.00k – 39.99kΩ ±1% 10Ω 100µA
40.00k – 99.99kΩ ±1% 10Ω 10µA
100.0k – 399.9kΩ ±1% 100Ω 10µA
400.0k – 999.9kΩ ±3% 100Ω Auto
1.000M – 9.999MΩ ±5% 1kΩ Auto
10.00M – 50.00MΩ ±10% 10kΩ Auto
Range Accuracy Resolution Max Current
0.000 – 9.999Ω ±(1% + 5mΩ) 1mΩ 100mA
10.00 – 39.99Ω ±(1% + 5mΩ) 10mΩ 100mA
40.00 – 99.99Ω ±1% 10mΩ 1mA
100.0 – 399.9Ω ±1% 100mΩ 1mA
400.0 – 999.9Ω ±1% 100mΩ 1mA
1.000k – 3.999kΩ ±1% 1Ω 1mA
4.000k – 9.999kΩ ±1% 1Ω 100µA